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First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name
Lin (EPRI) lzhu@epri.com EPRI
Urmila Agrawal urmila.agrawal@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Aftab Alam aalam@caiso.com aalam@caiso.com
Elias Gabriel Almeida Farias Alves elias.farias@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Joao Tito Almeida Vianna joaotito.vianna@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Jose Eduardo Alves Junior alves@cepel.br CEPEL
Ali Alvi ali.alvi@exeloncorp.com Exelon
Eric Andersen eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Tom Anderson tom.anderson@sas.com sas
Fabiano Andrade de Oliveira fabiano.oliveira@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Aleksa Babic babic@wapa.gov Western Area Power Administration
Afshin (Ash) Bagheri Vandaei afshin.bagherivandaei@ieso.ca Independent Electricity System Operator (IESO)
Jim Ball ball@wapa.gov Western Area Power Administration
Dr. Mohini Bariya mohini@pingthings.io Pingthings, Inc.
Jean Belanger jean.belanger@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT
Coen Berenschot coen.berenschot@dnv.com DNV
Brian Berry brianb@reactive-technologies.com Reactive Technologies
Jared Bestebreur jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Philippe Bettler philippe.bettler@cognite.com Cognite
Clifton Black crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
Anna Blackwell anna.blackwell@nationalgrideso.com National Grid ESO
Steven Blair steven.blair@synapt.ec Synaptec
Jeff Bloemink Jeff.Bloemink@powertechlabs.com Powertech Labs Inc.
Raphael Bottino Arcos raphael.bottino@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Daniel Brancaccio dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Michael Breuhl mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company
Dalibor Brnobic dalibor.brnobic@ster.hr Studio elektronike Rijeka
Kirill Butin k.butin@narfu.ru Northern (Arctic) Federal University
Alexis Cabanas Esteves alexis@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Teresa Carlon teresa@pnnl.gov PNNL
Jeffrey Carrara jcarrara@velco.com Vermont Electric Power Company (VELCO)
MICHAEL CASSIADORO MCASSIADORO@TOTALRELIABILITYSOLUTIONS.COM TOTAL RELIABILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC
Hansen Chan hansen.chan@nokia.com Nokia
Debbie Chang debbie@pingthings.io Pingthings, Inc.
Yuanbin Cheng cybsbbb@gmail.com UC Riverside
Joe Chow chowj@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Stuart Clark stuart.clark2@ge.com GE
Jeff Dagle jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
David Daigle david_daigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Nino De Falcis NDeFalcis@adva.com ADVA
Alessandro Luiz de Oliveira alessandro.luiz@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Rodolfo Guilherme de Souza Leite rodolfo.leite@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Ildemar Decker ildemar.decker@gmail.com UFSC
Daniel Dietmeyer ddietmeyer@sdge.com SDG&E
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Arthur do Carmo Mouco arthur.mouco@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
MICHAEL DOLAN mdolan@mathworks.com Mathworks
Matheus dos Santos Cruz matheus.cruz@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Suelaine dos Santos Diniz suelaine@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Gabriel dos Santos Vieira Nascimento gabriel.nascimento@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Graham Dudgeon gdudgeon@mathworks.com MathWorks
Connor Duggan cduggan11@qub.ac.uk Queen's University Belfast
Laurel Dunn laurel@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Joseph Eto JHETO@LBL.GOV BERKELEY LAB
Evangelos Farantatos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Ana Barbara Fernandes Neves aneves@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Jim Follum james.follum@pnnl.gov PNNL
Tim Fritch tnfritch@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority
Hassan Ghoudjehbaklou hbaklou@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Pablo Gill Estevez pgill@fi.uba.ar University of Buenos Aires
Allen Goldstein allen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
Jaqueline Gomes Pereira jpereira@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Charlotte Grant Charlotte.Grant@nationalgrideso.com National Grid ESO
Yinhua Guo yinhua.guo@hydroone.com Hydro One
Dinesh Gurusinghe dinesh@rtds.com RTDS Technologies Inc.
Mahdi Hajian mahdi.hajian@aeso.ca AESO
Karine Hay karine.hay@ge.com GE
Birkir Heimisson birkirh@landsnet.is Landsnet
Scott Hixson shixson@ameren.com Ameren
Hossein Hooshyar hhooshyar@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute
Adam Hostetter AHostetter@adva.com ADVA
Yi Hu YHu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology LLC
Sandra Jenkins sandra.jenkins@hq.doe.gov DOE
Jhi-Young Joo joo3@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Sara Joplin joshua_wold@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Rahul Kadavil rahul.kadavil@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Gunnar Kaestle gunnar.kaestle@tu-clausthal.de TU-Clausthal
Marko Kastelan marko.kastelan@ster.hr Studio elektronike Rijeka
Kevin Kawal kevin.kawal@strath.ac.uk University of Strathclyde
Mladen Kezunovic kezunov@ece.tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Tom King kingtjjr@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory/UT-Battelle, LLC
Jim Kleitsch jkleitsch@atcllc.com ATC
Gary Kobet glkobet@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority
Mark Konya mark.konya@sas.com SAS
Christoph Lackner clackner@GridProtectionAlliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Étienne Leduc etienne.leduc@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Harry Lee harry.lee@bchydro.com BC Hydro
Jonathan LeSage jlesage@mathworks.com MathWorks
Wenting Li wenting@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
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Yashen Lin yashen.lin@nrel.gov National Renewable Energy Laboratory
Viktor Litvinov viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com GRT Corporation
Yilu Liu Liu@utk.edu UTK/ORNL
Amy (Xueqin) Liu xueqin.liu@qub.ac.uk Queen's University
Janio Leonardo Los janio@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Olushola Lutalo Olushola.Lutalo@NERC.net NERC
Pavanchandra MANDAVA pmandava@asu.edu Jacobs enginering
Salvatore Mantuano Filho salvatore@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Slava Maslennikov smaslennikov@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Ramiro Mata ramiro@pingthings.io Pingthings, Inc.
Mustafa Matar mustafa.matar@uvm.edu UVM
Taif Mohamed taif205@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Carlos Eduardo Monteiro Fernandes ceduardo@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Marissa Morales-Rodriguez marissa.morales-rodriguez@ee.doe.gov US DOE SETO
Panayiotis Moutis pmoutis@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University
Sean Murphy sean@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Paul Myrda pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Adriana Nakazato adriana@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
KRISH NARENDRA narendra@electricpowergroup.com EPG
Anubhav Nath nath@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group,LLC
Neeraj Nayak nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Sarma Nuthalapati ndrsarma@ieee.org Dominion Energy
Sarma Nuthalapati ndrsarma@gmail.com Dominion Energy
Jim O'Brien jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Artjoms Obusevs obus@zhaw.zh Zurich University of Applied Science
Fabio Ornellas De Araujo ornellas@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Denis Osipov osipod@rpi.edu RPI
Bruno Paes Leao bruno.leao@siemens.com Siemens Technology
CAROL PAINTER CAROL.PAINTER@NETL.DOE.GOV US DOE NETL
Anamitra Pal Anamitra.Pal@asu.edu Arizona State University
Shikhar Pandey shikhar.pandey@comed.com ComEd
Jason Pannell jason.pannell@usask.ca University of Saskatchewan
Cody Parker cparker@spp.org Southwest Power Pool, Inc.
Mahendra Patel mpatel@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
JAVIER PEREZ CASTRO japerez@ree.es RED ELECTRICA
Bruno Pestana Rosa bruno.pestana@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Logan Pokallus pokallus@wapa.gov WAPA-RMR
John Pope johnpope@southernco.com Southern Company Services, Inc.
Ryan Quint ryan.quint@nerc.net NERC
Venkatakishore Rachamalla kishore.rachamalla@ercot.com ERCOT
Tariq Rahman trahman@sdge.com SDG&E
Farnoosh Rahmatian frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Nace Reader nreader@sentient-energy.com Sentient Energy
Matthew Rhodes matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
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Christine Ross cross@misoenergy.org MISO
Miles Rusch miles.rusch@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
David Schooley david.schooley@comed.com Commonwealth Edison
John Seuss john.seuss@ee.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy
Jonathan Sides jpsides@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority
Kent Simendinger ktsimendinger@eidsn.org EIDSN, Inc.
Gilson Soares Da Silva Junior gilsonsoares@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
CLOVES Soares de Oliveira Junior csoares@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Fabio Soares Eloy eloy@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Mingyu Sun Mingyu.Sun@nationalgrideso.com National Grid ESO
Jan Vit Suntar janvit.suntar@dnv.com DNV
Steve Szablya steve_szablya@selinc.com SEL Meters Group
DRAGAN TABAKOVIC dtabakovic@hubbell.com Hubbell Power Systems
Joseph Tavormina jtavormina@tavnetworks.com TAV Networks, Inc.
Juliana Maria Timbo Alves juliana.timbo@ons.org.br Operador Nacional do Sistema Elétrico
Marianna Vaiman marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
JORGE VAQUERO MELADO JVAQUERO@REE.ES RED ELECTRICA
Kumar Venayagamoorthy Gvenaya@clemson.edu Clemson University
Daren Verner dverner@nbpower.com NBPower
Paul Verrax paul.verrax@supergrid-institute.fr Supergrid Institute
Paul Verrax paul.verrax@supergrid-institute.com Supergrid Institute
Sascha von Meier vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley
Lei Yang leiy@unr.edu University of Nevada, Reno
Mana Yazdani mana.yazdani@trenchgroup.com Trench Ltd. Canada
Yasutoshi Yoshioka yoshioka-yasutoshi@fujielectric.co.jp Fuji Electric Europe GmbH
Nanpeng Yu nyu@ece.ucr.edu University of California, Riverside
Qiang Zhang qzhang@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Yinfeng Zhao yzhao53@vols.utk.edu Universal Resources
Gang Zheng gang.zheng@ge.com GE
Zhangxin Zhou zzx1991@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Greg Zweigle greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories

Sorted by Last Name Page 4 of 4


	naspi_wg_attendees_oct2021

